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Position
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Department
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

Total Wages

$28,960
$27,270
$22,179
$20,021
$19,188
$15,212
$11,821
$10,223
$8,769
$8,486
$7,507
$7,336
$6,628
$6,286
$6,006
$6,001
$5,781
$5,745
$5,109
$5,036
$5,001
$4,924
$4,712
$4,587
$3,967
$3,721
$3,478
$3,138
$3,035
$2,273
$1,579



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

$1,475
$1,437
$1,415
$1,339
$767
$660
$422
$374
$329
$277
$175
$97
$87
$66
$31



