	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$28,960
2.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$27,270
3.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$22,179
4.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$20,021
5.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$19,188
6.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$15,212
7.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$11,821
8.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$10,223
9.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,769
10.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,486
11.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,507
12.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,336
13.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,628
14.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,286
15.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,006
16.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,001
17.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,781
18.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,745
19.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,109
20.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,036
21.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,001
22.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$4,924
23.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$4,712
24.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$4,587
25.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,967
26.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,721
27.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,478
28.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,138
29.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,035
30.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$2,273
31.	Lifeguard		Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,579

32.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,475
33.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,437
34.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,415
35.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,339
36.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$767
37.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$660
38.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$422
39.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$374
40.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$329
41.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$277
42.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$175
43.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$97
44.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$87
45.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$66
46.	Lifeguard	Solana Beach	Marine Safety	\$31